Published by PDAC on 09/30/2024

10/05/2024 NDC-HCPCS XWalk

Coding Changes

Old HCPCS New HCPCS

00004-1100-20 None J8999
00004-1101-50 None J8999
00054-0271-21 None J8999
00054-0272-23 None J8999
00093-7473-06 None J8999
00093-7474-89 None J8999
00264-9594-10 J2001 J2002
00264-9594-20 J2001 J2002
00264-9598-20 J2001 J2002
00338-0409-03 J2001 J2002
00338-0411-02 J2001 J2002
00378-2511-91 None J8999
00378-2512-78 None J8999
00409-1283-31 J1170 J1171
00409-1283-37 J1170 J1171
00409-1304-31 J1170 J1171
00409-1312-30 J1170 J1171
00409-1312-36 J1170 J1171
00409-1323-05 J2001 J2003
00409-2066-05 J2001 J2003
00409-2552-01 J1170 J1171
00409-3365-10 J1170 J1171
00409-4275-01 J2001 J2003
00409-4276-01 J2001 J2003
00409-4276-02 J2001 J2003
00409-4277-01 J2001 J2003
00409-4277-02 J2001 J2003
00409-4278-01 J2001 J2003
00409-4279-02 J2001 J2003
00409-4282-01 J2001 J2003
00409-4282-02 J2001 J2003
00409-4283-01 J2001 J2003
00409-4713-02 J2001 J2003
00409-4713-32 J2001 J2003
00409-4776-01 J2001 J2003
00409-4903-34 J2001 J2003
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00409-4904-34
00409-9137-05
00480-3290-01
00641-0121-21
00641-2341-41
00641-6151-25
00641-6169-10
16714-0467-01
16714-0468-01
16729-0072-12
16729-0073-29
42291-0166-60
51079-0510-01
51079-0510-05
51407-0095-60
51407-0096-12
52652-2001-01
52652-2001-06
54868-4143-00
54868-4143-03
54868-5260-00
54868-5260-01
54868-5260-02
54868-5260-03
54868-5260-05
54868-5260-09
55111-0496-60
55111-0497-04
59651-0204-60
59651-0205-08
59923-0721-60
59923-0722-12
60687-0149-11
60687-0149-94
61269-0470-60
61269-0475-12
62135-0783-60

Old HCPCS

J2001
J2001
J9258
J1170
J1170
J1170
J1170
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
J8999
J8999
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

10/05/2024 NDC-HCPCS XWalk

New HCPCS
J2003
J2003
J9264
J1171
J1171
J1171
J1171
J8999
J8999
J8999
J8999
J8999
J8999
J8999
J8999
J8999
None
None
J8999
J8999
J8999
J8999
J8999
J8999
J8999
J8999
J8999
J8999
J8999
J8999
J8999
J8999
J8999
J8999
J8999
J8999
J8999
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62135-0784-12 None J8999
62756-0238-86 None J8999
62756-0239-20 None J8999
63323-0201-02 J2001 J2003
63323-0201-10 J2001 J2003
63323-0202-02 J2001 J2003
63323-0208-05 J2001 J2003
63323-0852-25 J1170 J1171
63323-0853-25 J1170 J1171
63323-0854-10 J1170 J1171
64980-0276-06 None J8999
64980-0277-12 None J8999
67877-0458-60 None J8999
67877-0459-12 None J8999
68001-0487-06 None J8999
68001-0488-07 None J8999
70092-0111-48 J1170 J1171
70092-0112-49 J1170 J1171
70092-0113-79 J1170 J1171
70092-0114-50 J1170 J1171
70092-0117-79 J1170 J1171
70092-0118-50 J1170 J1171
70092-0153-46 J2001 J2003
70092-0166-48 J1170 J1171
70092-0169-46 J2001 J2003
70092-0179-44 J2001 J2003
70092-0290-49 J1170 J1171
70092-0293-49 J1170 J1171
70092-0405-50 J1170 J1171
70092-0532-43 J1170 J1171
70092-0564-46 J2001 J2003
70092-0566-46 J2001 J2003
70092-0567-44 J2001 J2003
70756-0640-25 J2001 J2003
70756-0641-25 J2001 J2003
70756-0642-25 J2001 J2003
70756-0643-25 J2001 J2003
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70756-0644-25 J2001 J2003
70756-0645-25 J2001 J2003
70756-0646-25 J2001 J2003
70756-0647-25 J2001 J2003
70756-0648-25 J2001 J2003
70756-0815-60 None J8999
70756-0816-22 None J8999
71351-0023-10 J2001 J2003
71351-0023-25 J2001 J2003
72205-0006-60 None J8999
72205-0007-92 None J8999
72485-0204-60 None J8999
72485-0205-12 None J8999
72572-0370-25 J2001 J2003
72572-0372-25 J2001 J2003
72603-0350-10 J2001 J2003
72603-0350-25 J2001 J2003
72603-0410-25 J2001 J2003
72603-0505-10 J2001 J2003
72603-0505-25 J2001 J2003
76045-0009-11 J1170 J1171
76045-0010-11 J1170 J1171
76420-0080-05 J2001 J2003
76420-0084-02 J2001 J2003
81927-0204-01 J8999 None
82009-0112-12 None J8999
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